BORILLA oPORTS

Plate Rack Black (10000117)




SHUORILLA oPORTS

Cushion Hex Nut: (M10) Washer: (210)
©)
\ )
6x Tx 15x

Countersunk head

Bolt M10x67 Bolt M10x20 Bolt M10x25
4x 1x 1x
Bolt M10x70 Spanner

= 00~ O




HUORILLA oPORTS

Maximum load 200KG




i

Bolt M10x20 1PCS

©

Washer @10 1PCS

Cushion HPCS




 — ]

Bolt M10x67 2PCS

Cushion 1PCS

 — )

Bolt M10x70 2PCS

(=

Countersunk head
Bolt M10x25 1PCS

@

\!

Nut MIO 4PCS

©

Washer @10 8PCS




3  — ) @

N

Bolt M10x67 2PCS Nut M10 3PCS

j— ©

Bolt M10x70 1PCS Washer @10 6PCS

——

wf




	10000117说明书 3
	10000117说明书1
	10000117说明书2
	10000117说明书4
	10000117说明书5
	10000117说明书6

